The Beachwood Apartments 2166-2168 1/2 Beachwood Terrace

Levine Bramante | Douglas Elliman —  —18 Exclusive Marketing Package

Address 2166-2168 1/2 Beachwood Terrace
Los Angeles, CA 90068 USA

Property Use Residential Income — Fourplex

APN 5586-011-005

Building Size SF 3,700

Lot Size SF 4,942

Zoning LAR2

Year Built 1930

Number of Units 4

Bedrooms 8

Bathrooms 4

Parking Spaces 4

Public Records

The Beachwood Apartments 2166-2168 1/2 Beachwood Terrace

 

Levine Bramante | Douglas Elliman —  —19 Exclusive Marketing Package

Unit Mix

100%

Studios 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed

Units Unit Type Rental Information

No. Address Beds Baths SF Parking Deposits Current Current/
SF

Pro
Forma

Pro
Forma /

SF

1 2166 2 1 925 1 $4,000 $2,695 $2.91 $2,950 $3.19

2 2166 1/2 2 1 925 1 $3,750 $2,550 $2.76 $2,950 $3.19

3 2168 2 1 925 1 $4,500 $2,950 $3.19 $2,950 $3.19

4 2168 1/2 2 1 925 1 $5,000 $2,595 $3.81 $2,950 $3.19

Total 8 4 3,700 4 $17,250 $10,790 — $11,800 —

Average 2 1 925 1 $4,313 $2,745 $3.17 $2,745 $3.19

Current Rent Roll

The Beachwood Apartments 2166-2168 1/2 Beachwood Terrace

Levine Bramante | Douglas Elliman —  —20 Exclusive Marketing Package

Var. Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

INCOME

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $129,480 $32,370 $141,600 $35,400

Other Income

   Garage Storage $1,800 $450 $2,400 $600

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $131,280 $32,820 $144,000 $36,000

Vacancy Factor 3.0% $3,938 $985 $4,320 $1,080

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $127,342 $31,835 $139,680 $34,920

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes 1.25% $26,063 $6,516 $26,063 $6,516

Insurance $500 $6,000 $1,500 $6,000 $1,500

Utilities

   Electricity N/A $0 $0 $0 $0

   Water & Sewage $200 $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600

Trash Removal N/A $0 $0 $0 $0

Pest Control $100 $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300

Phone & Internet Service N/A $0 $0 $0 $0

Maintainance & Repairs $200 $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600

License & Permits $75 $900 $225 $900 $225

Landscaping $150 $1,800 $450 $1,800 $450

Reserves & Replacements $200 $2,400 $600 $2,400 $600

TOTAL EXPENSES $43,163 $10,791 $43,163 $10,791

   Expenses per Unit 4 $10,790.63 — $10,791 —

   Expenses per SF 3,700 $11.67 — $11.67 —

   % of EGI 33.9% — 30.9% —

NET OPERATING INCOME $84,179 $21,045 $96,518 $24,129

Income & Expenses

The Beachwood Apartments 2166-2168 1/2 Beachwood Terrace

Levine Bramante | Douglas Elliman —  —21 Exclusive Marketing Package

List Price $2,085,000

Number of Units 4

Building SF 3,700

Occupancy

   Occupied Units 4

   Vacant Units 0

Current Pro Forma

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $129,480 $141,600

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $131,280 $144,000

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $127,342 $139,680

TOTAL EXPENSES $43,163 $43,163

NET OPERATING INCOME $84,179 $96,518

Cap Rate 4.04% 4.63%

Price per SF $563.51 $563.51